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Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 1 WHITEHURST Isabella Zug Luzern 2005 59.25 57.43 1:56.68

2 3 POHLEN Louisa Zug Luzern 2005 1:06.40 1:01.91 2:08.31 11.63

3 5 CHRISTENSEN Victoria Zug Luzern 2005 1:11.55 1:08.41 2:19.96 23.28

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 35 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio Munich 2005 53.43 50.87 1:44.30

2 38 ANASTASSOV Oscar Geneva 2005 55.16 51.68 1:46.84 2.54

3 37 FLETT Leo Leysin 2007 57.34 53.21 1:50.55 6.25

4 48 HABAL-SHORE Mathias Geneva 2005 58.92 56.21 1:55.13 10.83

5 40 BRECHT Samuel Munich 2005 59.78 57.73 1:57.51 13.21

6 44 BOURICHA Adam Geneva 2005 1:01.67 57.67 1:59.34 15.04

7 42 MAY Rafferty Zug Luzern 2005 1:06.34 1:03.09 2:09.43 25.13

8 166 VAN STAALDUINEN Mauritz Munich 2005 1:07.27 1:03.01 2:10.28 25.98

9 45 NIELSEN Villads Zug Luzern 2005 1:10.81 1:03.55 2:14.36 30.06

10 43 BRECHT Josua Munich 2007 1:10.44 1:06.24 2:16.68 32.38

11 36 MERED Cyrus Zurich 2005 1:11.79 1:07.56 2:19.35 35.05

12 41 BONTER Benjamin Geneva 2005 1:18.84 1:10.28 2:29.12 44.82

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 8 WENDELSTADT Emilia Munich 2003 54.06 51.23 1:45.29

2 9 GRAY Katy Zurich 2003 55.84 51.06 1:46.90 1.61

3 11 BAR-TUR Talia Geneva 2004 59.52 54.99 1:54.51 9.22

4 16 TERRYN Caroline Zurich 2003 1:00.92 54.35 1:55.27 9.98

5 28 STRUTZ Patricia Munich 2003 1:00.13 57.87 1:58.00 12.71

6 19 SCHEINPFLUG Mia Munich 2004 1:01.63 58.70 2:00.33 15.04

7 24 KETTERER Emilia Zurich 2004 1:04.02 58.39 2:02.41 17.12

8 14 BELAN Sophie Zug Luzern 2004 1:06.31 58.35 2:04.66 19.37

9 23 BAYLY Anna Munich 2003 1:06.34 58.78 2:05.12 19.83

10 7 DITTRICH Caroline Zug Luzern 2004 1:06.62 59.05 2:05.67 20.38

11 20 NATHAN Maya Zurich 2003 1:05.06 1:00.69 2:05.75 20.46

12 15 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Lieny-Marie Munich 2004 1:06.67 59.85 2:06.52 21.23

13 21 VIERSMA Alexa Geneva 2004 1:08.05 58.94 2:06.99 21.70

14 17 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva 2003 1:10.11 59.40 2:09.51 24.22

15 27 WRIGHT Daisy Zurich 2004 1:01.12 1:09.21 2:10.33 25.04

16 33 GRAFIN VON HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZurichX 2003 1:10.71 1:04.43 2:15.14 29.85

17 31 SEMENOVA Veronika ZurichX 2003 1:13.76 1:03.29 2:17.05 31.76

18 30 ZENTENO Morgan ZurichX 2004 1:12.26 1:06.34 2:18.60 33.31

19 32 SANCHEZ Isabella ZurichX 2004 1:11.87 1:07.75 2:19.62 34.33

20 10 VIALRSU Vera Leysin 2003 1:13.06 1:09.43 2:22.49 37.20

21 13 GHEWJI Sara Beau Soleil 2004 1:15.00 1:09.27 2:24.27 38.98

22 22 MAGUIRE Annie Zug Luzern 2004 1:15.17 1:10.33 2:25.50 40.21

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 60 JENNINGS Toby Geneva 2004 49.60 49.09 1:38.69
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2 52 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich 2003 51.79 49.35 1:41.14 2.45

3 58 HÖJER Otto Munich 2003 53.08 48.63 1:41.71 3.02

4 51 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern 2004 52.68 49.90 1:42.58 3.89

5 63 BARENDREGT Max Munich 2003 52.09 51.33 1:43.42 4.73

6 73 WARGNY Tristan Munich 2003 55.66 50.98 1:46.64 7.95

7 75 VIGO Alessandro Lux 2004 56.55 52.89 1:49.44 10.75

8 57 KINGDOM Arthur Zug Luzern 2003 55.46 54.28 1:49.74 11.05

9 65 STROMBACK Stefan Geneva 2004 56.82 53.19 1:50.01 11.32

10 68 EHRET Moritz Munich 2003 57.95 52.28 1:50.23 11.54

11 77 WEBER Juri Munich 2004 56.83 55.26 1:52.09 13.40

12 80 BRINKER Christopher MunichX 2003 57.97 55.61 1:53.58 14.89

13 82 JURGENS Emile MunichX 2004 59.18 54.61 1:53.79 15.10

14 72 AQRAOU Alfred Zug Luzern 2003 1:03.82 57.71 2:01.53 22.84

15 66 MATTE Louis Lux 2003 1:05.11 58.90 2:04.01 25.32

16 59 DAVIES Hal Zurich 2004 1:06.32 59.36 2:05.68 26.99

17 55 KIOES Antoine Lux 2003 1:07.08 1:02.01 2:09.09 30.40

18 67 MAILLARD Etienne Zug Luzern 2003 1:07.85 1:01.54 2:09.39 30.70

19 70 WARD Daniel Geneva 2003 55.84 1:15.92 2:11.76 33.07

20 69 O REILLY Edward Zurich 2003 1:11.35 1:03.81 2:15.16 36.47

21 64 CATON Samuel Zurich 2004 1:12.26 1:03.08 2:15.34 36.65

22 76 SHEERIN Nicholas Zug Luzern 2003 1:11.04 1:06.76 2:17.80 39.11

23 61 LYONNET Mathis Lux 2003 1:10.99 1:09.49 2:20.48 41.79

24 74 LEDAN Henry Zurich 2004 1:16.72 1:05.82 2:22.54 43.85

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 88 DELAYE Astrid Geneva 2002 48.14 46.20 1:34.34

2 85 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula Munich 2002 55.58 52.26 1:47.84 13.50

3 92 FLEMING Anthea Geneva 2001 1:05.11 1:00.21 2:05.32 30.98

4 87 ESTANOL Anna Leysin 2001 1:03.02 1:02.39 2:05.41 31.07

5 91 PREISLER Carla Zug Luzern 2002 1:14.55 57.70 2:12.25 37.91

6 95 SHEIKH Abbie Zug Luzern 2002 1:10.66 1:03.01 2:13.67 39.33

7 86 MILE Carina Zurich 2002 1:10.48 1:05.15 2:15.63 41.29

8 97 VROKLAGE Esmée Lux 2002 1:13.06 1:09.06 2:22.12 47.78

9 89 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Madeleine Lux 2001 1:14.26 1:08.52 2:22.78 48.44

10 90 SHIMOYAMA Karin Beau Soleil 2001 1:15.17 1:12.58 2:27.75 53.41

11 98 AHMED Pantea Beau Soleil 2002 1:16.32 1:13.01 2:29.33 54.99

12 101 DA COL Anastasie Lux 2002 1:19.35 1:15.07 2:34.42 1:00.08

13 93 SERTIC Louise Lux 2002 1:26.87 1:18.03 2:44.90 1:10.56

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 129 DELARUE Antoine Geneva 2002 45.31 44.04 1:29.35

2 119 VIGO Francesco Lux 2002 47.09 44.76 1:31.85 2.50

3 130 LE BREUT Mats Zug Luzern 2002 51.62 48.66 1:40.28 10.93

4 137 STROMBACK dimitri Geneva 2001 53.59 49.33 1:42.92 13.57

5 127 HAIDINGER Tom Munich 2001 52.98 50.35 1:43.33 13.98

6 115 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich 2001 54.52 49.30 1:43.82 14.47

7 126 PACHER Clemens Zug Luzern 2002 55.17 49.63 1:44.80 15.45

8 124 BATCHELOR-BARROWCLOUGH Sebastian Geneva 2002 56.03 51.57 1:47.60 18.25

9 117 RIBAS Max Leysin 2002 56.12 54.25 1:50.37 21.02
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10 134 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern 2002 58.71 52.99 1:51.70 22.35

11 123 KURTH Jason Zurich 2001 1:02.74 52.43 1:55.17 25.82

12 133 SAVALLE Louis Geneva 2001 1:04.25 59.21 2:03.46 34.11

13 125 SHIMIZU Rinto Beau Soleil 2002 1:08.49 1:00.34 2:08.83 39.48

14 122 MEYER Aaron Munich 2002 1:21.10 48.59 2:09.69 40.34

15 120 TAKAGI Jutaro Beau Soleil 2001 1:09.30 1:05.76 2:15.06 45.71

16 113 AGAFILOV Ivan Beau Soleil 2002 1:11.24 1:07.26 2:18.50 49.15

17 141 ZENTENO Christian ZurichX 2001 1:14.62 1:24.07 2:38.69 1:09.34

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 108 MAGERSTAEDT Melanie Zug Luzern 1999 53.05 50.41 1:43.46

2 104 LAUBMANN Nadine Munich 1999 54.41 50.33 1:44.74 1.28

3 110 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi Zug Luzern 2000 1:00.14 56.53 1:56.67 13.21

4 109 BAYLY Lilly Munich 1999 1:02.53 58.71 2:01.24 17.78

5 106 MATTE Capucine Lux 1999 1:03.09 59.79 2:02.88 19.42

6 112 POHLEN Clara Zug Luzern 1999 1:09.25 1:03.61 2:12.86 29.40

7 111 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich 1999 1:13.56 1:09.21 2:22.77 39.31

8 102 TIBBS Camilla Beau Soleil 1999 1:15.65 1:10.63 2:26.28 42.82

9 107 DELPEUCH Margaux Beau Soleil 2000 1:19.33 1:13.82 2:33.15 49.69

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 143 PREISLER Holger Zug Luzern 1999 50.53 47.25 1:37.78

2 156 KREINDLER Kenneth Zug Luzern 2000 53.17 48.97 1:42.14 4.36

3 146 STERKEN Christian Leysin 2000 55.26 53.33 1:48.59 10.81

4 153 RIBAS Marti Leysin 2000 56.52 53.71 1:50.23 12.45

5 165 WAGNER Louis Lux 2000 58.58 54.15 1:52.73 14.95

6 161 HANGARTNER Adrian Zug Luzern 2000 57.46 55.90 1:53.36 15.58

7 155 SIMMENAUER Louis Beau Soleil 1999 58.78 55.74 1:54.52 16.74

8 160 MINTON Simon Beau Soleil 1999 58.91 56.08 1:54.99 17.21

9 151 SCHEINPFLUG Erik Munich 1999 56.37 59.12 1:55.49 17.71

10 152 NATHAN Neel Zurich 1999 1:00.70 54.84 1:55.54 17.76

11 149 STRNAD Jaraslav Beau Soleil 1998 1:02.26 58.40 2:00.66 22.88

12 163 STEINMETZ Louis Lux 2000 1:03.11 57.93 2:01.04 23.26

13 148 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Lux 1999 1:02.06 59.23 2:01.29 23.51

14 162 WALKER David Zurich 1998 1:04.00 1:01.80 2:05.80 28.02

15 154 EGGERTSSON Petur Gauti Lux 1999 1:10.26 1:05.50 2:15.76 37.98

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (14)

2 REITZNER Nathalie Munich 2005

6 THOMPSON-MCNICOL Adelaide Beau Soleil 2004

12  

18 BOEHLKE Katharina Zug Luzern 2004

25 THOMSON Samantha Zug Luzern 2004

26 SCHRÖDER Georgina Munich 2004
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39 SWAIN Gabriel Zug Luzern 2005

50 BOUQUARD Alexandre Beau Soleil 2003

71 PICEDI Francesco Lux 2003

78 WONG Eu Joe Zurich 2003

99 ANASHKINA Anna Zug Luzern 2002

103 EKSTAM Vanesse Zug Luzern 1999

114 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern 2001

157 LIVERANI Giacomo Munich 1999

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (16)

4 FLOCHEL Justine Zug Luzern 2005 1:13.65

29 O REILLY Maddie Zurich 2003 1:04.12

56 COZZAROLO Marc Beau Soleil 2004 1:01.60

62 MURPHY Cameron Zug Luzern 2004 57.93

79 OTA Kenzo MunichX 2003 43.64

94 BARRELL Megan Beau Soleil 2001 1:08.46

135 SCHULTZE Philipp Munich 2002 54.10

136 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich 2002

138 PAIS Joao Zug Luzern 2001 51.49

139 TANG PERONARD Robert Zurich 2002

140 WALKER Jacob Geneva 2001 1:24.54

144 STARUP-HANSEN Victor Munich 2000

145 GRAY Cameron Zurich 1999 51.23

150 VRAALSEN Mathias Zug Luzern 1999 52.20

158 SIMON Carlos Zurich 1999 57.98

159 PAINTER William Robin Lux 2000

Disqualified - Run 1 (9)

34 HUGHES Finlay Zug Luzern 2005 1:01.65 Gate 23

49 MAGUIRE Jonah Zug Luzern 2005 Gate 11

54 DELARUE Nicolas Geneva 2004 55.55 Gate 11

100 TEISSEIRE Charlotte Geneva 2001 1:09.89 Gate 11

105 FISCHER Sara Zurich 1999

128 ROGERS James Zurich 2001 50.61 Gate 41

131 BENDIG Luca Munich 2002 Gate 19

132 GAILEY Paul Zurich 2001 49.46 Gate 11

164 HAMEL Maurits Zug Luzern 2000 54.18 Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (14)

2 REITZNER Nathalie Munich 2005

6 THOMPSON-MCNICOL Adelaide Beau Soleil 2004

12  

18 BOEHLKE Katharina Zug Luzern 2004

25 THOMSON Samantha Zug Luzern 2004

26 SCHRÖDER Georgina Munich 2004

39 SWAIN Gabriel Zug Luzern 2005

50 BOUQUARD Alexandre Beau Soleil 2003

71 PICEDI Francesco Lux 2003

78 WONG Eu Joe Zurich 2003

99 ANASHKINA Anna Zug Luzern 2002

103 EKSTAM Vanesse Zug Luzern 1999

114 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern 2001

157 LIVERANI Giacomo Munich 1999



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR SLALOM 2017

Slalom

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

22/01/2017  /  Wengen (GBR) 29/01/2017 at 17:11  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

46 CHIRAT Sam Geneva 2005 56.58

83 DE FALCO Isabella Beau Soleil 2001 1:07.00

116 GRAY Gregor Zurich 2001 49.84

142 HUGHES Glen Beau Soleil 2000 54.63

144 STARUP-HANSEN Victor Munich 2000

159 PAINTER William Robin Lux 2000

Disqualified - Run 2 (13)

47 AQRAOU Arthur Zug Luzern 2005 1:12.68 Gate 43

49 MAGUIRE Jonah Zug Luzern 2005 Gate 7

53 TERRYN Sebastian Zurich 2003 1:03.00 Gate 43

81 JUNGER Joshua MunichX 2003 59.40 Gate 43

84 SANDVIK Sofie Zug Luzern 2002 56.19 Gate 42

96 OZEROVA Anastasia Geneva 2002 1:19.17 Gate 43

105 FISCHER Sara Zurich 1999 Gate 41

118 BASHA Faiz Geneva 2002 55.89 Gate 43

121 EKSTAM Kevin Zug Luzern 2002 47.94 Gate 45

131 BENDIG Luca Munich 2002 Gate 45

136 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich 2002 Gate 41

139 TANG PERONARD Robert Zurich 2002 Gate 41

147 DU Peter / Zhongshu Geneva 2000 1:11.08 Gate 36
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  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 1 WHITEHURST Isabella Zug Luzern 2005 57.03 53.62 1:50.65

2 5 CHRISTENSEN Victoria Zug Luzern 2005 1:10.41 1:00.32 2:10.73 20.08

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 46 CHIRAT Sam Geneva 2005 54.48 48.91 1:43.39

2 35 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio Munich 2005 54.02 49.47 1:43.49 0.10

3 48 HABAL-SHORE Mathias Geneva 2005 55.54 52.31 1:47.85 4.46

4 37 FLETT Leo Leysin 2007 58.85 50.96 1:49.81 6.42

5 44 BOURICHA Adam Geneva 2005 1:00.79 53.87 1:54.66 11.27

6 45 NIELSEN Villads Zug Luzern 2005 1:03.52 56.00 1:59.52 16.13

7 47 AQRAOU Arthur Zug Luzern 2005 1:07.16 57.86 2:05.02 21.63

8 42 MAY Rafferty Zug Luzern 2005 1:07.94 57.65 2:05.59 22.20

9 38 ANASTASSOV Oscar Geneva 2005 1:18.96 49.88 2:08.84 25.45

10 43 BRECHT Josua Munich 2007 1:10.37 1:02.55 2:12.92 29.53

11 36 MERED Cyrus Zurich 2005 1:10.88 1:03.84 2:14.72 31.33

12 49 MAGUIRE Jonah Zug Luzern 2005 1:19.59 1:03.81 2:23.40 40.01

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 16 TERRYN Caroline Zurich 2003 53.25 48.14 1:41.39

2 15 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Lieny-Marie Munich 2004 55.86 50.28 1:46.14 4.75

3 11 BAR-TUR Talia Geneva 2004 57.62 52.05 1:49.67 8.28

4 28 STRUTZ Patricia Munich 2003 58.39 51.79 1:50.18 8.79

5 21 VIERSMA Alexa Geneva 2004 58.43 51.83 1:50.26 8.87

6 24 KETTERER Emilia Zurich 2004 58.68 52.65 1:51.33 9.94

7 27 WRIGHT Daisy Zurich 2004 59.20 52.68 1:51.88 10.49

8 23 BAYLY Anna Munich 2003 58.90 53.07 1:51.97 10.58

9 20 NATHAN Maya Zurich 2003 59.10 54.40 1:53.50 12.11

10 14 BELAN Sophie Zug Luzern 2004 1:00.06 53.67 1:53.73 12.34

11 19 SCHEINPFLUG Mia Munich 2004 1:02.01 55.73 1:57.74 16.35

12 32 SANCHEZ Isabella ZurichX 2004 1:02.53 55.81 1:58.34 16.95

13 17 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva 2003 1:15.21 51.09 2:06.30 24.91

14 30 ZENTENO Morgan ZurichX 2004 1:09.12 59.04 2:08.16 26.77

15 22 MAGUIRE Annie Zug Luzern 2004 1:09.44 1:00.85 2:10.29 28.90

16 31 SEMENOVA Veronika ZurichX 2003 1:08.42 1:01.97 2:10.39 29.00

17 13 GHEWJI Sara Beau Soleil 2004 1:09.53 1:01.85 2:11.38 29.99

18 10 VIALRSU Vera Leysin 2003 1:09.64 1:02.23 2:11.87 30.48

19 8 WENDELSTADT Emilia Munich 2003 1:58.12 51.12 2:49.24 1:07.85

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 60 JENNINGS Toby Geneva 2004 50.17 47.12 1:37.29

2 58 HÖJER Otto Munich 2003 52.01 49.03 1:41.04 3.75

3 70 WARD Daniel Geneva 2003 52.79 48.53 1:41.32 4.03

3 52 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich 2003 53.13 48.19 1:41.32 4.03
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5 57 KINGDOM Arthur Zug Luzern 2003 54.08 48.53 1:42.61 5.32

6 73 WARGNY Tristan Munich 2003 54.54 48.49 1:43.03 5.74

7 63 BARENDREGT Max Munich 2003 54.91 49.01 1:43.92 6.63

8 65 STROMBACK Stefan Geneva 2004 55.99 49.51 1:45.50 8.21

9 75 VIGO Alessandro Lux 2004 55.39 50.92 1:46.31 9.02

10 51 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern 2004 56.33 50.35 1:46.68 9.39

11 68 EHRET Moritz Munich 2003 56.83 50.27 1:47.10 9.81

12 66 MATTE Louis Lux 2003 56.71 52.56 1:49.27 11.98

13 82 JURGENS Emile MunichX 2004 57.55 51.77 1:49.32 12.03

14 80 BRINKER Christopher MunichX 2003 58.18 51.16 1:49.34 12.05

15 81 JUNGER Joshua MunichX 2003 58.56 51.85 1:50.41 13.12

16 56 COZZAROLO Marc Beau Soleil 2004 59.01 52.38 1:51.39 14.10

17 55 KIOES Antoine Lux 2003 1:01.17 52.24 1:53.41 16.12

18 53 TERRYN Sebastian Zurich 2003 1:00.69 53.10 1:53.79 16.50

19 67 MAILLARD Etienne Zug Luzern 2003 1:01.45 52.83 1:54.28 16.99

20 54 DELARUE Nicolas Geneva 2004 57.25 58.00 1:55.25 17.96

21 77 WEBER Juri Munich 2004 1:06.24 53.18 1:59.42 22.13

22 74 LEDAN Henry Zurich 2004 1:04.14 59.10 2:03.24 25.95

23 76 SHEERIN Nicholas Zug Luzern 2003 1:09.92 1:00.36 2:10.28 32.99

24 61 LYONNET Mathis Lux 2003 1:10.58 1:01.33 2:11.91 34.62

25 62 MURPHY Cameron Zug Luzern 2004 2:10.39 51.28 3:01.67 1:24.38

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 88 DELAYE Astrid Geneva 2002 51.05 46.93 1:37.98

2 84 SANDVIK Sofie Zug Luzern 2002 55.35 47.89 1:43.24 5.26

3 85 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula Munich 2002 57.14 50.95 1:48.09 10.11

4 91 PREISLER Carla Zug Luzern 2002 59.95 52.18 1:52.13 14.15

5 87 ESTANOL Anna Leysin 2001 1:00.26 55.31 1:55.57 17.59

6 86 MILE Carina Zurich 2002 1:05.69 56.77 2:02.46 24.48

7 100 TEISSEIRE Charlotte Geneva 2001 1:08.25 57.45 2:05.70 27.72

8 96 OZEROVA Anastasia Geneva 2002 1:09.38 58.36 2:07.74 29.76

9 89 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Madeleine Lux 2001 1:07.97 1:00.11 2:08.08 30.10

10 97 VROKLAGE Esmée Lux 2002 1:09.50 1:01.13 2:10.63 32.65

11 98 AHMED Pantea Beau Soleil 2002 1:10.91 59.97 2:10.88 32.90

12 94 BARRELL Megan Beau Soleil 2001 1:12.09 1:00.51 2:12.60 34.62

13 101 DA COL Anastasie Lux 2002 1:17.64 1:08.58 2:26.22 48.24

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 129 DELARUE Antoine Geneva 2002 49.36 45.14 1:34.50

2 119 VIGO Francesco Lux 2002 51.55 45.46 1:37.01 2.51

3 121 EKSTAM Kevin Zug Luzern 2002 51.29 46.06 1:37.35 2.85

4 115 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich 2001 52.44 46.23 1:38.67 4.17

5 122 MEYER Aaron Munich 2002 52.08 46.97 1:39.05 4.55

6 116 GRAY Gregor Zurich 2001 52.25 47.45 1:39.70 5.20

7 126 PACHER Clemens Zug Luzern 2002 51.29 48.42 1:39.71 5.21

8 137 STROMBACK dimitri Geneva 2001 54.10 47.36 1:41.46 6.96

9 133 SAVALLE Louis Geneva 2001 55.24 47.25 1:42.49 7.99

10 130 LE BREUT Mats Zug Luzern 2002 54.10 49.13 1:43.23 8.73

11 128 ROGERS James Zurich 2001 55.08 48.49 1:43.57 9.07
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12 140 WALKER Jacob Geneva 2001 54.72 49.05 1:43.77 9.27

13 124 BATCHELOR-BARROWCLOUGH Sebastian Geneva 2002 56.03 50.00 1:46.03 11.53

14 132 GAILEY Paul Zurich 2001 58.52 49.12 1:47.64 13.14

15 131 BENDIG Luca Munich 2002 56.34 51.65 1:47.99 13.49

16 127 HAIDINGER Tom Munich 2001 58.14 50.03 1:48.17 13.67

17 138 PAIS Joao Zug Luzern 2001 58.48 50.82 1:49.30 14.80

18 134 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern 2002 58.25 51.06 1:49.31 14.81

19 117 RIBAS Max Leysin 2002 59.39 51.02 1:50.41 15.91

20 141 ZENTENO Christian ZurichX 2001 1:02.88 52.44 1:55.32 20.82

21 139 TANG PERONARD Robert Zurich 2002 1:04.73 52.15 1:56.88 22.38

22 123 KURTH Jason Zurich 2001 56.52 1:05.85 2:02.37 27.87

23 125 SHIMIZU Rinto Beau Soleil 2002 59.64 1:16.05 2:15.69 41.19

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 104 LAUBMANN Nadine Munich 1999 53.42 47.89 1:41.31

2 108 MAGERSTAEDT Melanie Zug Luzern 1999 55.32 50.38 1:45.70 4.39

3 110 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi Zug Luzern 2000 55.67 51.51 1:47.18 5.87

4 109 BAYLY Lilly Munich 1999 57.93 50.30 1:48.23 6.92

5 106 MATTE Capucine Lux 1999 1:00.65 53.70 1:54.35 13.04

6 112 POHLEN Clara Zug Luzern 1999 1:10.66 59.12 2:09.78 28.47

7 107 DELPEUCH Margaux Beau Soleil 2000 1:12.52 1:04.12 2:16.64 35.33

8 111 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich 1999 1:13.88 1:03.94 2:17.82 36.51

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 150 VRAALSEN Mathias Zug Luzern 1999 51.13 46.81 1:37.94

2 143 PREISLER Holger Zug Luzern 1999 51.92 46.86 1:38.78 0.84

3 144 STARUP-HANSEN Victor Munich 2000 52.20 47.17 1:39.37 1.43

4 156 KREINDLER Kenneth Zug Luzern 2000 53.30 46.77 1:40.07 2.13

5 145 GRAY Cameron Zurich 1999 52.37 48.48 1:40.85 2.91

6 151 SCHEINPFLUG Erik Munich 1999 53.31 48.14 1:41.45 3.51

7 142 HUGHES Glen Beau Soleil 2000 54.97 48.77 1:43.74 5.80

8 155 SIMMENAUER Louis Beau Soleil 1999 55.88 49.98 1:45.86 7.92

9 146 STERKEN Christian Leysin 2000 56.00 50.03 1:46.03 8.09

10 165 WAGNER Louis Lux 2000 55.44 50.76 1:46.20 8.26

11 160 MINTON Simon Beau Soleil 1999 57.74 49.61 1:47.35 9.41

12 158 SIMON Carlos Zurich 1999 57.95 51.46 1:49.41 11.47

13 161 HANGARTNER Adrian Zug Luzern 2000 58.96 50.82 1:49.78 11.84

14 149 STRNAD Jaraslav Beau Soleil 1998 1:00.60 53.62 1:54.22 16.28

15 152 NATHAN Neel Zurich 1999 1:06.07 49.47 1:55.54 17.60

16 163 STEINMETZ Louis Lux 2000 1:02.48 53.34 1:55.82 17.88

17 154 EGGERTSSON Petur Gauti Lux 1999 1:04.67 54.45 1:59.12 21.18

18 159 PAINTER William Robin Lux 2000 1:09.60 58.72 2:08.32 30.38

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (15)

2 REITZNER Nathalie Munich 2005
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Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

6 THOMPSON-MCNICOL Adelaide Beau Soleil 2004

12  

18 BOEHLKE Katharina Zug Luzern 2004

25 THOMSON Samantha Zug Luzern 2004

26 SCHRÖDER Georgina Munich 2004

33 GRAFIN VON HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZurichX 2003

39 SWAIN Gabriel Zug Luzern 2005

50 BOUQUARD Alexandre Beau Soleil 2003

71 PICEDI Francesco Lux 2003

78 WONG Eu Joe Zurich 2003

99 ANASHKINA Anna Zug Luzern 2002

103 EKSTAM Vanesse Zug Luzern 1999

114 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern 2001

157 LIVERANI Giacomo Munich 1999

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

41 BONTER Benjamin Geneva 2005 58.44

69 O REILLY Edward Zurich 2003 1:01.13

83 DE FALCO Isabella Beau Soleil 2001 54.84

136 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich 2002

147 DU Peter / Zhongshu Geneva 2000 1:02.46

153 RIBAS Marti Leysin 2000 51.40

162 WALKER David Zurich 1998 51.18

Disqualified - Run 1 (14)

3 POHLEN Louisa Zug Luzern 2005 1:00.42 Gate 28

4 FLOCHEL Justine Zug Luzern 2005 1:04.24 Gate 18

7 DITTRICH Caroline Zug Luzern 2004 59.13 Gate 18

29 O REILLY Maddie Zurich 2003 52.63 Gate 28

34 HUGHES Finlay Zug Luzern 2005 56.15 Gate 28

59 DAVIES Hal Zurich 2004 Gate 18

90 SHIMOYAMA Karin Beau Soleil 2001 1:01.72 Gate 28

92 FLEMING Anthea Geneva 2001 1:00.30 Gate 28

102 TIBBS Camilla Beau Soleil 1999 58.70 Gate 28

113 AGAFILOV Ivan Beau Soleil 2002 59.82 Gate 18

120 TAKAGI Jutaro Beau Soleil 2001 55.94 Gate 18

135 SCHULTZE Philipp Munich 2002 53.18 Gate 18

164 HAMEL Maurits Zug Luzern 2000 53.39 Gate 28

166 VAN STAALDUINEN Mauritz Munich 2005 Gate 18

Did Not Start - Run 2 (16)

2 REITZNER Nathalie Munich 2005

6 THOMPSON-MCNICOL Adelaide Beau Soleil 2004

12  

18 BOEHLKE Katharina Zug Luzern 2004

25 THOMSON Samantha Zug Luzern 2004

26 SCHRÖDER Georgina Munich 2004

33 GRAFIN VON HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZurichX 2003

39 SWAIN Gabriel Zug Luzern 2005

50 BOUQUARD Alexandre Beau Soleil 2003

71 PICEDI Francesco Lux 2003

78 WONG Eu Joe Zurich 2003

79 OTA Kenzo MunichX 2003 1:18.20
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99 ANASHKINA Anna Zug Luzern 2002

103 EKSTAM Vanesse Zug Luzern 1999

114 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern 2001

157 LIVERANI Giacomo Munich 1999

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

93 SERTIC Louise Lux 2002 1:11.37

95 SHEIKH Abbie Zug Luzern 2002 1:03.33

105 FISCHER Sara Zurich 1999 53.43

118 BASHA Faiz Geneva 2002 1:10.74

136 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich 2002

148 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Lux 1999 1:01.16

Disqualified - Run 2 (6)

9 GRAY Katy Zurich 2003 53.46 Gate 8

40 BRECHT Samuel Munich 2005 59.18 Gate 13

59 DAVIES Hal Zurich 2004 Gate 3

64 CATON Samuel Zurich 2004 1:06.42 Gate 14

72 AQRAOU Alfred Zug Luzern 2003 1:01.71 Gate 13

166 VAN STAALDUINEN Mauritz Munich 2005 Gate 20
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  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 1 WHITEHURST Isabella Zug Luzern 2005 1:24.01

2 3 POHLEN Louisa Zug Luzern 2005 1:35.08 11.07

3 5 CHRISTENSEN Victoria Zug Luzern 2005 1:37.24 13.23

4 4 FLOCHEL Justine Zug Luzern 2005 1:44.15 20.14

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 46 CHIRAT Sam Geneva 2005 1:18.12

2 38 ANASTASSOV Oscar Geneva 2005 1:21.22 3.10

3 40 BRECHT Samuel Munich 2005 1:21.47 3.35

4 48 HABAL-SHORE Mathias Geneva 2005 1:23.30 5.18

5 37 FLETT Leo Leysin 2007 1:25.16 7.04

6 34 HUGHES Finlay Zug Luzern 2005 1:25.45 7.33

7 45 NIELSEN Villads Zug Luzern 2005 1:28.36 10.24

8 44 BOURICHA Adam Geneva 2005 1:29.08 10.96

9 41 BONTER Benjamin Geneva 2005 1:30.31 12.19

10 42 MAY Rafferty Zug Luzern 2005 1:32.54 14.42

11 166 VAN STAALDUINEN Mauritz Munich 2005 1:33.47 15.35

12 35 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio Munich 2005 1:34.35 16.23

13 36 MERED Cyrus Zurich 2005 1:37.74 19.62

14 43 BRECHT Josua Munich 2007 1:38.38 20.26

15 49 MAGUIRE Jonah Zug Luzern 2005 1:42.46 24.34

16 47 AQRAOU Arthur Zug Luzern 2005 1:43.77 25.65

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 16 TERRYN Caroline Zurich 2003 1:16.78

2 9 GRAY Katy Zurich 2003 1:18.76 1.98

3 28 STRUTZ Patricia Munich 2003 1:20.91 4.13

4 15 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Lieny-Marie Munich 2004 1:21.06 4.28

5 8 WENDELSTADT Emilia Munich 2003 1:21.73 4.95

6 23 BAYLY Anna Munich 2003 1:21.75 4.97

7 17 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva 2003 1:22.98 6.20

8 21 VIERSMA Alexa Geneva 2004 1:24.89 8.11

9 24 KETTERER Emilia Zurich 2004 1:25.66 8.88

10 27 WRIGHT Daisy Zurich 2004 1:26.63 9.85

11 11 BAR-TUR Talia Geneva 2004 1:26.97 10.19

12 32 SANCHEZ Isabella ZurichX 2004 1:28.72 11.94

13 29 O REILLY Maddie Zurich 2003 1:28.95 12.17

14 19 SCHEINPFLUG Mia Munich 2004 1:30.22 13.44

15 20 NATHAN Maya Zurich 2003 1:30.73 13.95

16 7 DITTRICH Caroline Zug Luzern 2004 1:33.70 16.92

17 22 MAGUIRE Annie Zug Luzern 2004 1:36.27 19.49

18 13 GHEWJI Sara Beau Soleil 2004 1:40.44 23.66

19 30 ZENTENO Morgan ZurichX 2004 1:40.94 24.16

20 31 SEMENOVA Veronika ZurichX 2003 1:45.84 29.06
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  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 60 JENNINGS Toby Geneva 2004 1:15.10

2 58 HÖJER Otto Munich 2003 1:16.34 1.24

3 57 KINGDOM Arthur Zug Luzern 2003 1:16.97 1.87

4 52 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich 2003 1:18.11 3.01

5 70 WARD Daniel Geneva 2003 1:18.39 3.29

6 63 BARENDREGT Max Munich 2003 1:18.72 3.62

7 51 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern 2004 1:19.46 4.36

8 65 STROMBACK Stefan Geneva 2004 1:19.86 4.76

9 68 EHRET Moritz Munich 2003 1:19.97 4.87

10 75 VIGO Alessandro Lux 2004 1:20.82 5.72

11 73 WARGNY Tristan Munich 2003 1:20.84 5.74

12 53 TERRYN Sebastian Zurich 2003 1:21.14 6.04

13 80 BRINKER Christopher MunichX 2003 1:22.13 7.03

14 81 JUNGER Joshua MunichX 2003 1:22.24 7.14

15 54 DELARUE Nicolas Geneva 2004 1:22.65 7.55

16 69 O REILLY Edward Zurich 2003 1:22.95 7.85

17 62 MURPHY Cameron Zug Luzern 2004 1:23.96 8.86

18 55 KIOES Antoine Lux 2003 1:24.35 9.25

19 66 MATTE Louis Lux 2003 1:24.39 9.29

20 56 COZZAROLO Marc Beau Soleil 2004 1:25.43 10.33

21 64 CATON Samuel Zurich 2004 1:26.96 11.86

22 72 AQRAOU Alfred Zug Luzern 2003 1:30.49 15.39

23 67 MAILLARD Etienne Zug Luzern 2003 1:30.54 15.44

24 74 LEDAN Henry Zurich 2004 1:33.26 18.16

25 76 SHEERIN Nicholas Zug Luzern 2003 1:35.29 20.19

26 61 LYONNET Mathis Lux 2003 1:39.26 24.16

27 59 DAVIES Hal Zurich 2004 1:59.11 44.01

28 82 JURGENS Emile MunichX 2004 2:18.37 1:03.27

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 88 DELAYE Astrid Geneva 2002 1:15.26

2 84 SANDVIK Sofie Zug Luzern 2002 1:18.56 3.30

3 85 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula Munich 2002 1:20.86 5.60

4 91 PREISLER Carla Zug Luzern 2002 1:23.20 7.94

5 95 SHEIKH Abbie Zug Luzern 2002 1:29.84 14.58

6 86 MILE Carina Zurich 2002 1:30.47 15.21

7 92 FLEMING Anthea Geneva 2001 1:33.43 18.17

8 98 AHMED Pantea Beau Soleil 2002 1:33.68 18.42

9 89 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Madeleine Lux 2001 1:35.09 19.83

10 96 OZEROVA Anastasia Geneva 2002 1:35.10 19.84

11 94 BARRELL Megan Beau Soleil 2001 1:36.29 21.03

12 90 SHIMOYAMA Karin Beau Soleil 2001 1:38.49 23.23

13 97 VROKLAGE Esmée Lux 2002 1:39.07 23.81

14 93 SERTIC Louise Lux 2002 1:40.61 25.35

15 101 DA COL Anastasie Lux 2002 1:45.39 30.13

16 83 DE FALCO Isabella Beau Soleil 2001 2:09.52 54.26



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR SUPER GIANT SLALOM

Super G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

22/01/2017  /  Wengen (GBR) 29/01/2017 at 17:07  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib. Name School Year Time Gap

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 119 VIGO Francesco Lux 2002 1:11.45

2 129 DELARUE Antoine Geneva 2002 1:12.91 1.46

3 115 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich 2001 1:14.59 3.14

4 122 MEYER Aaron Munich 2002 1:15.50 4.05

5 136 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich 2002 1:16.06 4.61

6 116 GRAY Gregor Zurich 2001 1:16.17 4.72

7 140 WALKER Jacob Geneva 2001 1:19.14 7.69

8 137 STROMBACK dimitri Geneva 2001 1:19.57 8.12

9 130 LE BREUT Mats Zug Luzern 2002 1:19.73 8.28

10 126 PACHER Clemens Zug Luzern 2002 1:19.74 8.29

11 123 KURTH Jason Zurich 2001 1:19.81 8.36

12 132 GAILEY Paul Zurich 2001 1:19.86 8.41

13 127 HAIDINGER Tom Munich 2001 1:20.93 9.48

14 138 PAIS Joao Zug Luzern 2001 1:21.51 10.06

15 124 BATCHELOR-BARROWCLOUGH Sebastian Geneva 2002 1:22.23 10.78

16 131 BENDIG Luca Munich 2002 1:22.88 11.43

17 134 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern 2002 1:23.01 11.56

18 135 SCHULTZE Philipp Munich 2002 1:23.39 11.94

19 141 ZENTENO Christian ZurichX 2001 1:24.39 12.94

20 125 SHIMIZU Rinto Beau Soleil 2002 1:25.11 13.66

21 120 TAKAGI Jutaro Beau Soleil 2001 1:29.76 18.31

22 117 RIBAS Max Leysin 2002 1:31.17 19.72

23 113 AGAFILOV Ivan Beau Soleil 2002 1:33.12 21.67

24 139 TANG PERONARD Robert Zurich 2002 1:38.29 26.84

25 118 BASHA Faiz Geneva 2002 1:41.84 30.39

26 128 ROGERS James Zurich 2001 2:03.52 52.07

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 104 LAUBMANN Nadine Munich 1999 1:20.45

2 105 FISCHER Sara Zurich 1999 1:20.51 0.06

3 109 BAYLY Lilly Munich 1999 1:21.26 0.81

4 108 MAGERSTAEDT Melanie Zug Luzern 1999 1:23.04 2.59

5 110 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi Zug Luzern 2000 1:28.42 7.97

6 106 MATTE Capucine Lux 1999 1:29.99 9.54

7 102 TIBBS Camilla Beau Soleil 1999 1:34.18 13.73

8 112 POHLEN Clara Zug Luzern 1999 1:36.23 15.78

9 107 DELPEUCH Margaux Beau Soleil 2000 1:38.43 17.98

10 111 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich 1999 1:39.24 18.79

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 150 VRAALSEN Mathias Zug Luzern 1999 1:14.91

2 143 PREISLER Holger Zug Luzern 1999 1:15.08 0.17

3 144 STARUP-HANSEN Victor Munich 2000 1:15.36 0.45

4 151 SCHEINPFLUG Erik Munich 1999 1:16.47 1.56

5 156 KREINDLER Kenneth Zug Luzern 2000 1:17.40 2.49

6 142 HUGHES Glen Beau Soleil 2000 1:19.22 4.31

7 146 STERKEN Christian Leysin 2000 1:19.46 4.55
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8 152 NATHAN Neel Zurich 1999 1:20.60 5.69

9 153 RIBAS Marti Leysin 2000 1:20.61 5.70

10 155 SIMMENAUER Louis Beau Soleil 1999 1:20.86 5.95

11 162 WALKER David Zurich 1998 1:21.35 6.44

12 165 WAGNER Louis Lux 2000 1:21.66 6.75

13 160 MINTON Simon Beau Soleil 1999 1:21.68 6.77

14 161 HANGARTNER Adrian Zug Luzern 2000 1:22.41 7.50

15 158 SIMON Carlos Zurich 1999 1:22.59 7.68

16 163 STEINMETZ Louis Lux 2000 1:26.47 11.56

17 148 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Lux 1999 1:26.60 11.69

18 154 EGGERTSSON Petur Gauti Lux 1999 1:29.00 14.09

19 159 PAINTER William Robin Lux 2000 1:30.21 15.30

20 147 DU Peter / Zhongshu Geneva 2000 1:45.65 30.74

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (21)

2 REITZNER Nathalie Munich 2005

6 THOMPSON-MCNICOL Adelaide Beau Soleil 2004

10 VIALRSU Vera Leysin 2003

12  

18 BOEHLKE Katharina Zug Luzern 2004

25 THOMSON Samantha Zug Luzern 2004

26 SCHRÖDER Georgina Munich 2004

33 GRAFIN VON HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZurichX 2003

39 SWAIN Gabriel Zug Luzern 2005

50 BOUQUARD Alexandre Beau Soleil 2003

71 PICEDI Francesco Lux 2003

77 WEBER Juri Munich 2004

78 WONG Eu Joe Zurich 2003

79 OTA Kenzo MunichX 2003

87 ESTANOL Anna Leysin 2001

99 ANASHKINA Anna Zug Luzern 2002

103 EKSTAM Vanesse Zug Luzern 1999

114 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern 2001

121 EKSTAM Kevin Zug Luzern 2002

157 LIVERANI Giacomo Munich 1999

164 HAMEL Maurits Zug Luzern 2000

Did Not Finish (4)

14 BELAN Sophie Zug Luzern 2004

100 TEISSEIRE Charlotte Geneva 2001

145 GRAY Cameron Zurich 1999

149 STRNAD Jaraslav Beau Soleil 1998

Disqualified (1)

133 SAVALLE Louis Geneva 2001 Gate 2
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  Gender : Ladies / Cat : JUN  

1 16 TERRYN Caroline 2003 Zurich 1:55.27 (44) 1:41.39 (19) 1:16.78 (14) 4:53.44

2 28 STRUTZ Patricia 2003 Munich 1:58.00 (50) 1:50.18 (60) 1:20.91 (42) 5:09.09 15.65

3 11 BAR-TUR Talia 2004 Geneva 1:54.51 (39) 1:49.67 (57) 1:26.97 (84) 5:11.15 17.71

4 1 WHITEHURST Isabella 2005 Zug Luzern 1:56.68 (48) 1:50.65 (64) 1:24.01 (70) 5:11.34 17.90

5 15 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Lieny-Marie 2004 Munich 2:06.52 (70) 1:46.14 (38) 1:21.06 (44) 5:13.72 20.28

6 23 BAYLY Anna 2003 Munich 2:05.12 (63) 1:51.97 (68) 1:21.75 (54) 5:18.84 25.40

7 24 KETTERER Emilia 2004 Zurich 2:02.41 (58) 1:51.33 (65) 1:25.66 (79) 5:19.40 25.96

8 21 VIERSMA Alexa 2004 Geneva 2:06.99 (71) 1:50.26 (61) 1:24.89 (74) 5:22.14 28.70

9 19 SCHEINPFLUG Mia 2004 Munich 2:00.33 (52) 1:57.74 (84) 1:30.22 (95) 5:28.29 34.85

10 27 WRIGHT Daisy 2004 Zurich 2:10.33 (80) 1:51.88 (67) 1:26.63 (82) 5:28.84 35.40

11 20 NATHAN Maya 2003 Zurich 2:05.75 (68) 1:53.50 (71) 1:30.73 (100) 5:29.98 36.54

12 17 HUGHES Phoebe 2003 Geneva 2:09.51 (77) 2:06.30 (95) 1:22.98 (63) 5:38.79 45.35

13 32 SANCHEZ Isabella 2004 ZurichX 2:19.62 (98) 1:58.34 (85) 1:28.72 (87) 5:46.68 53.24

14 8 WENDELSTADT Emilia 2003 Munich 1:45.29 (19) 2:49.24 (119) 1:21.73 (53) 5:56.26 1:02.82

15 30 ZENTENO Morgan 2004 ZurichX 2:18.60 (96) 2:08.16 (98) 1:40.94 (129) 6:07.70 1:14.26

16 5 CHRISTENSEN Victoria 2005 Zug Luzern 2:19.96 (99) 2:10.73 (106) 1:37.24 (118) 6:07.93 1:14.49

17 22 MAGUIRE Annie 2004 Zug Luzern 2:25.50 (107) 2:10.29 (103) 1:36.27 (116) 6:12.06 1:18.62

18 31 SEMENOVA Veronika 2003 ZurichX 2:17.05 (93) 2:10.39 (104) 1:45.84 (136) 6:13.28 1:19.84

19 13 GHEWJI Sara 2004 Beau Soleil 2:24.27 (106) 2:11.38 (108) 1:40.44 (127) 6:16.09 1:22.65

  Gender : Men / Cat : JUN  

1 60 JENNINGS Toby 2004 Geneva 1:38.69 (5) 1:37.29 (3) 1:15.10 (6) 4:31.08

2 58 HÖJER Otto 2003 Munich 1:41.71 (8) 1:41.04 (15) 1:16.34 (12) 4:39.09 8.01

3 52 HAIDINGER Sebastian 2003 Munich 1:41.14 (7) 1:41.32 (17) 1:18.11 (17) 4:40.57 9.49

4 63 BARENDREGT Max 2003 Munich 1:43.42 (13) 1:43.92 (32) 1:18.72 (21) 4:46.06 14.98

5 51 VRAALSEN Thor 2004 Zug Luzern 1:42.58 (10) 1:46.68 (41) 1:19.46 (25) 4:48.72 17.64

6 57 KINGDOM Arthur 2003 Zug Luzern 1:49.74 (27) 1:42.61 (23) 1:16.97 (15) 4:49.32 18.24

7 73 WARGNY Tristan 2003 Munich 1:46.64 (20) 1:43.03 (24) 1:20.84 (39) 4:50.51 19.43

8 65 STROMBACK Stefan 2004 Geneva 1:50.01 (28) 1:45.50 (33) 1:19.86 (31) 4:55.37 24.29

9 75 VIGO Alessandro 2004 Lux 1:49.44 (26) 1:46.31 (40) 1:20.82 (38) 4:56.57 25.49

10 68 EHRET Moritz 2003 Munich 1:50.23 (29) 1:47.10 (42) 1:19.97 (33) 4:57.30 26.22

11 35 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio 2005 Munich 1:44.30 (16) 1:43.49 (28) 1:34.35 (110) 5:02.14 31.06

12 80 BRINKER Christopher 2003 MunichX 1:53.58 (37) 1:49.34 (55) 1:22.13 (55) 5:05.05 33.97

13 37 FLETT Leo 2007 Leysin 1:50.55 (32) 1:49.81 (59) 1:25.16 (76) 5:05.52 34.44

14 48 HABAL-SHORE Mathias 2005 Geneva 1:55.13 (42) 1:47.85 (46) 1:23.30 (67) 5:06.28 35.20

15 70 WARD Daniel 2003 Geneva 2:11.76 (81) 1:41.32 (17) 1:18.39 (19) 5:11.47 40.39

16 38 ANASTASSOV Oscar 2005 Geneva 1:46.84 (21) 2:08.84 (100) 1:21.22 (46) 5:16.90 45.82

17 66 MATTE Louis 2003 Lux 2:04.01 (61) 1:49.27 (51) 1:24.39 (72) 5:17.67 46.59

18 44 BOURICHA Adam 2005 Geneva 1:59.34 (51) 1:54.66 (77) 1:29.08 (90) 5:23.08 52.00

19 55 KIOES Antoine 2003 Lux 2:09.09 (74) 1:53.41 (70) 1:24.35 (71) 5:26.85 55.77

20 67 MAILLARD Etienne 2003 Zug Luzern 2:09.39 (75) 1:54.28 (75) 1:30.54 (99) 5:34.21 1:03.13

21 45 NIELSEN Villads 2005 Zug Luzern 2:14.36 (85) 1:59.52 (88) 1:28.36 (85) 5:42.24 1:11.16

22 42 MAY Rafferty 2005 Zug Luzern 2:09.43 (76) 2:05.59 (93) 1:32.54 (102) 5:47.56 1:16.48

23 74 LEDAN Henry 2004 Zurich 2:22.54 (103) 2:03.24 (91) 1:33.26 (104) 5:59.04 1:27.96

24 82 JURGENS Emile 2004 MunichX 1:53.79 (38) 1:49.32 (54) 2:18.37 (140) 6:01.48 1:30.40

25 76 SHEERIN Nicholas 2003 Zug Luzern 2:17.80 (94) 2:10.28 (102) 1:35.29 (114) 6:03.37 1:32.29

26 43 BRECHT Josua 2007 Munich 2:16.68 (92) 2:12.92 (112) 1:38.38 (121) 6:07.98 1:36.90

27 61 LYONNET Mathis 2003 Lux 2:20.48 (100) 2:11.91 (110) 1:39.26 (126) 6:11.65 1:40.57

28 36 MERED Cyrus 2005 Zurich 2:19.35 (97) 2:14.72 (113) 1:37.74 (119) 6:11.81 1:40.73

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : SEN  

1 88 DELAYE Astrid 2002 Geneva 1:34.34 (3) 1:37.98 (6) 1:15.26 (7) 4:27.58

2 104 LAUBMANN Nadine 1999 Munich 1:44.74 (17) 1:41.31 (16) 1:20.45 (34) 4:46.50 18.92

3 108 MAGERSTAEDT Melanie 1999 Zug Luzern 1:43.46 (14) 1:45.70 (34) 1:23.04 (65) 4:52.20 24.62

4 85 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula 2002 Munich 1:47.84 (24) 1:48.09 (48) 1:20.86 (40) 4:56.79 29.21

5 109 BAYLY Lilly 1999 Munich 2:01.24 (55) 1:48.23 (50) 1:21.26 (47) 5:10.73 43.15

6 110 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi 2000 Zug Luzern 1:56.67 (47) 1:47.18 (43) 1:28.42 (86) 5:12.27 44.69
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Rank Bib. Name Year School SL GS SG Total Gap

7 106 MATTE Capucine 1999 Lux 2:02.88 (59) 1:54.35 (76) 1:29.99 (93) 5:27.22 59.64

8 91 PREISLER Carla 2002 Zug Luzern 2:12.25 (82) 1:52.13 (69) 1:23.20 (66) 5:27.58 1:00.00

9 86 MILE Carina 2002 Zurich 2:15.63 (90) 2:02.46 (90) 1:30.47 (97) 5:48.56 1:20.98

10 112 POHLEN Clara 1999 Zug Luzern 2:12.86 (83) 2:09.78 (101) 1:36.23 (115) 5:58.87 1:31.29

11 89 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Madeleine 2001 Lux 2:22.78 (105) 2:08.08 (97) 1:35.09 (112) 6:05.95 1:38.37

12 97 VROKLAGE Esmée 2002 Lux 2:22.12 (101) 2:10.63 (105) 1:39.07 (124) 6:11.82 1:44.24

13 98 AHMED Pantea 2002 Beau Soleil 2:29.33 (111) 2:10.88 (107) 1:33.68 (107) 6:13.89 1:46.31

14 111 BONIFACIO Veronica 1999 Munich 2:22.77 (104) 2:17.82 (116) 1:39.24 (125) 6:19.83 1:52.25

15 107 DELPEUCH Margaux 2000 Beau Soleil 2:33.15 (112) 2:16.64 (115) 1:38.43 (122) 6:28.22 2:00.64

16 101 DA COL Anastasie 2002 Lux 2:34.42 (113) 2:26.22 (118) 1:45.39 (134) 6:46.03 2:18.45

  Gender : Men / Cat : SEN  

1 129 DELARUE Antoine 2002 Geneva 1:29.35 (1) 1:34.50 (1) 1:12.91 (2) 4:16.76

2 119 VIGO Francesco 2002 Lux 1:31.85 (2) 1:37.01 (2) 1:11.45 (1) 4:20.31 3.55

3 143 PREISLER Holger 1999 Zug Luzern 1:37.78 (4) 1:38.78 (8) 1:15.08 (5) 4:31.64 14.88

4 115 WALLENBORN Jannis 2001 Munich 1:43.82 (15) 1:38.67 (7) 1:14.59 (3) 4:37.08 20.32

5 156 KREINDLER Kenneth 2000 Zug Luzern 1:42.14 (9) 1:40.07 (13) 1:17.40 (16) 4:39.61 22.85

6 130 LE BREUT Mats 2002 Zug Luzern 1:40.28 (6) 1:43.23 (25) 1:19.73 (28) 4:43.24 26.48

7 137 STROMBACK dimitri 2001 Geneva 1:42.92 (11) 1:41.46 (21) 1:19.57 (27) 4:43.95 27.19

8 126 PACHER Clemens 2002 Zug Luzern 1:44.80 (18) 1:39.71 (12) 1:19.74 (29) 4:44.25 27.49

9 127 HAIDINGER Tom 2001 Munich 1:43.33 (12) 1:48.17 (49) 1:20.93 (43) 4:52.43 35.67

10 151 SCHEINPFLUG Erik 1999 Munich 1:55.49 (45) 1:41.45 (20) 1:16.47 (13) 4:53.41 36.65

11 146 STERKEN Christian 2000 Leysin 1:48.59 (25) 1:46.03 (36) 1:19.46 (25) 4:54.08 37.32

12 124 BATCHELOR-BARROWCLOUGH Sebastian 2002 Geneva 1:47.60 (23) 1:46.03 (36) 1:22.23 (56) 4:55.86 39.10

13 165 WAGNER Louis 2000 Lux 1:52.73 (35) 1:46.20 (39) 1:21.66 (51) 5:00.59 43.83

14 155 SIMMENAUER Louis 1999 Beau Soleil 1:54.52 (40) 1:45.86 (35) 1:20.86 (40) 5:01.24 44.48

15 134 ESKDALE William 2002 Zug Luzern 1:51.70 (33) 1:49.31 (53) 1:23.01 (64) 5:04.02 47.26

15 160 MINTON Simon 1999 Beau Soleil 1:54.99 (41) 1:47.35 (44) 1:21.68 (52) 5:04.02 47.26

17 122 MEYER Aaron 2002 Munich 2:09.69 (78) 1:39.05 (9) 1:15.50 (9) 5:04.24 47.48

18 161 HANGARTNER Adrian 2000 Zug Luzern 1:53.36 (36) 1:49.78 (58) 1:22.41 (58) 5:05.55 48.79

19 152 NATHAN Neel 1999 Zurich 1:55.54 (46) 1:55.54 (80) 1:20.60 (36) 5:11.68 54.92

20 117 RIBAS Max 2002 Leysin 1:50.37 (31) 1:50.41 (62) 1:31.17 (101) 5:11.95 55.19

21 123 KURTH Jason 2001 Zurich 1:55.17 (43) 2:02.37 (89) 1:19.81 (30) 5:17.35 1:00.59

22 163 STEINMETZ Louis 2000 Lux 2:01.04 (54) 1:55.82 (82) 1:26.47 (80) 5:23.33 1:06.57

23 154 EGGERTSSON Petur Gauti 1999 Lux 2:15.76 (91) 1:59.12 (86) 1:29.00 (89) 5:43.88 1:27.12

24 125 SHIMIZU Rinto 2002 Beau Soleil 2:08.83 (73) 2:15.69 (114) 1:25.11 (75) 5:49.63 1:32.87

25 141 ZENTENO Christian 2001 ZurichX 2:38.69 (114) 1:55.32 (79) 1:24.39 (72) 5:58.40 1:41.64



EISSR 2017 TEAM COMPETITION

Geneva Leysin Lux Munich Beau Soleil Zug Luzern Zurich

SLALOM

A BOYS 27 19 7 22 55 8

A GIRLS 11 41 15 50

B BOYS 49 7 20 23 4 30 5

B GIRLS 40 12 22 20 11 21 9

C BOYS 32 10 67 22

C GIRLS 20 57 14 47

D BOYS 46 15 50 16 5

D GIRLS 60

GIANT SLALOM

A BOYS 7 6 25 24 60 16

A GIRLS 11 45 9 45

B BOYS 47 20 24 30 17

B GIRLS 42 11 16 15 9 32 10

C BOYS 48 11 59 17

C GIRLS 29 45 7 51

D BOYS 58 12 26 31 5

D GIRLS 45

SUPER-G

A BOYS 16 4 27 19 58 14

A GIRLS 10 46 16 31 20

B BOYS 38 25 30 15 30

B GIRLS 40 13 15 17 43 10

C BOYS 45 6 54 24 4

C GIRLS 22 50 62

D BOYS 72 11 26 26 3
D GIRLS 72

JUNIOR TEAM 372 38 27 434 0 334 177

SENIOR TEAM 256 80 177 318 146 470 139
OVERALL TEAM 628 118 204 752 146 804 316


